Table of Contents
Page
Models
Warnings
Clearances to Combustibles
Product Summary
Product Instructions
Heater Requirements

Typical
Mount
Height
Combustion
Chamber(s)
(Black Coated)
Radiant  Emitter
Tube(s) (Uncoated)
"Type" Tube
Pkg #1
"Type" Tube
Pkg. #2
33"
Baffle
Pieces
DET-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21'-7'  13'-0" 120 # 9' - 14' Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   20-4 Alum-HRT N/A 5
DET-20-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 21'-7'  13'-0" 120 # 10' - 15'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   20-4 Alum-HRT N/A 5
DET-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31'-3' *17'-8" 160 # 10' - 15'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   30-4 Alum-HRT N/A 4
DET-30-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 31'-3' *17'-8" 160 # 11' - 18'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   30-4 Alum-HRT N/A 4
DET-30-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 31'-3' *17'-8" 160 # 12' - 20'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   30-4 Alum-HRT N/A 5
DET-40-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 40'-11'  22'-8" 190 # 11' - 18'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Alum-HRT N/A 2
DET-40-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 40'-11'  22'-8" 190 # 11' - 18'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled  40-4 Alum-HRT N/A 2
DET-40-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 40'-11'  22'-8" 190 # 12' - 20'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Alum-HRT N/A 4
DET-40-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 40'-11'  22'-8" 190 # 13' - 23'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Alum-HRT N/A 4
DET-40-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 40'-11'  22'-8" 190 # 14' - 25'  Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT N/A 4
DET-50-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 50'-7" *27'-4" 235 # 15' - 27'  Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Alum-HRT 10-4-HRT 4
DET-50-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 50'-7" *27'-4" 235 # 15' - 27' Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT 10-4-HRT 4
DET-50-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 50'-7" *27'-4" 235 # 16' - 30' Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT 10-4-HRT 2
DET-50-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 50'-7" *27'-4" 235 # 17' - 35' Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT 10-4-HRT 2
DET-60-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 60'-3"  32'-4" 265 # 16' - 30' Aluminized 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT  20-4-HRT 2
DET-60-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 60'-3"  32'-4" 265 # 16' - 30'  Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT  20-4-HRT 2
DET-60-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 60'-3"  32'-4" 265 # 16' - 30' Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT  20-4-HRT 2
DET-60-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 60'-3"  32'-4" 265 # 17' - 35'  Titan/Alum 4" Hot-rolled   40-4 Titan-Alum-HRT  20-4-HRT 2
0 MOUNTING ANGLE
TOP
45 MOUNTING ANGLE
BELOW